
WRAC MTC Membership/Representatives (as of Jan. 2026)  
 
 
Bel Air-Beverly Crest NC 

• Nicole Miner, primary 
nlbminer@aol.com 

• Irene Sandler, alternate 
isandler@babcnc.org 

 

Palms NC 
• Sonia Garfinkel, primary 

skgarfinkel@gmail.com 
• Katrina Kaiser, alternate 

katrina.kaiser@palmsnc.la 
 

Brentwood CC 
• Lauren Cole, primary 

lauren@laurencolemediala.com 
• Alternate vacant 

 

South Robertson NC 
• Jason Plummer, primary 

jasonplummer@soronc.org  
• Alternate vacant 

 

Del Rey NC 
• Kevin Forsberg, primary 

kevin.forsberg@delreync.org 
• Alternate vacant 

 

Venice NC 
• Selena Inouye, primary 

selena.inouye@gmail.com 
• Alternate vacant 

Mar Vista CC 
• Jakob Meuser, primary  

            jakobgmeuser@gmail.com 
• April Peterson, alternate 

               azpazp@yahoo.com 
 

West LA-Sawtelle NC 
• Malcolm Ray, primary 

malcolm@westlasawtelle.org 
• Alternate vacant 

 

NC Westchester-Playa 
• Tracy Thrower Conyers, primary 

tracyconyersncwpdr@gmail.com 
• Alternate vacant 

Westside NC 
• Barbara Broide, primary 

wncluc@gmail.com 
• Joseph Roth, alternate 

wncseat18@gmail.com 
 

North Westwood NC 
• Andrew Lewis, primary 

andrewlewisnwnc@gmail.com 
• Connor Webb, alternate 

connornwwnc@gmail.com  

Westwood CC 
• Debbie Nussbaum, primary 

nussbaum3@earthlink.net 
• Steve Sann, alternate 

stevesann2001@yahoo.com 
 

Pacific Palisades CC  
• Stacey Rosser, primary 

sp862@msn.com	
• Alternate vacant	
 

 

Westwood NC 
• Philip Gabriel, primary 

service@scrubsunlimited.com 
• Alternate vacant 

 
Chair Selena Inouye (email above) 
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